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Taught DIV SUBJ Discipline

Rehire 
Rights 
(Y/N)

Bernardin, Kurt Efrain 8/19/2021 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Burgos, Freddy 2/14/2023 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art N
Cardenas, Giovanny Fernando 8/22/2023 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art N
Connelly, Nathaniel G. 8/22/2023 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Cortez, Jeremiah Frank 1/3/2023 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Donahue, John M 8/16/2004 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Dubiel, John Alexander 5/22/2000 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Gend, Peter Alex 8/1/2016 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Harris, Jordan Bernard 8/18/2022 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art N
Husband, Ronald 3/8/2017 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Murray, Jorda A 2/21/2019 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Nguyen, Hung Phi 8/14/2000 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Pai, Antony 8/29/2016 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Rivas, Mario E 2/23/2009 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Solorzano, Erick Gilberto 1/3/2023 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Vales, Joseph Anthony A 8/1/2017 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Zoeller, Mark R 9/19/2022 ARTS ANIM Commercial Art Y
Ramirez, Anthony Cruz 8/16/2021 ARTS ANIM Drama/Theater Arts N
Dunipace, Taber D 8/23/2010 ARTS ANIM Graphic Arts N
Moss, Kellie 2/15/2022 ARTS ANIM Graphic Arts Y
Phan, Van Thanh 2/18/2021 ARTS ANIM Graphic Arts Y
Piedra, David Omar 2/23/2009 ARTS ANIM Graphic Arts Y
Solorzano, Edwin Giovanni 8/24/2015 ARTS ANIM Graphic Arts Y
Jacobs, Gail Denise 2/21/2019 ARTS ARTB Art Y
King, Jennifer Ann 8/28/2017 ARTS ARTB Art Y
Santos, Andrea Lynn 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTB Art N
Schlichtenmyer, Steve Vaughn 8/24/2015 ARTS ARTB Art Y
Shurts, Christina Erica 3/1/2016 ARTS ARTB Art Y
Bell, Charley 1/3/2023 ARTS ARTC Commercial Art Y
Dennis, Alan Wayne 1/4/2016 ARTS ARTC Commercial Art Y
Howland, Tina Marie 2/28/2011 ARTS ARTC Commercial Art N
Pacheco Agudelo, Jorge E 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTC Commercial Art Y
Rossoni, Margartia L 8/22/2019 ARTS ARTC Commercial Art N
Aposhian, Lara A 8/18/2022 ARTS ARTC Graphic Arts Y
Cheung, Dennis 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTC Graphic Arts Y
Dong, Eric Jim Hong 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTC Graphic Arts N
Strope, Chelsea Christine 8/18/2022 ARTS ARTC Graphic Arts Y
Aispuro, Eduardo 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Angulo, Douglas John 8/24/2015 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Bang, Sang Young 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTD Art N
Blackwell, Clovis 2/20/2020 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Butler, Dawn Huxley 2/22/2016 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Clapp, Daniel Lee 1/7/2002 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Foster, Ed L 8/24/2015 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Hamm, Rebecca Jo 8/19/2021 ARTS ARTD Art Y
McVay, Desmond Anthony 8/22/2023 ARTS ARTD Art N



Pastor, Joe 8/21/2019 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Phillips, Ryanne Michelle 2/18/2025 ARTS ARTD Art N
Potter, Serena Shirley 8/25/2014 ARTS ARTD Art N
Ramos, Jason Alan 8/24/2015 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Reed, Josh K 3/7/2009 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Rohlander, Nathan P 8/25/2008 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Russom, Jamie Christine 8/21/2019 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Stubbs, Thomas Edward 2/3/1986 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Tedja Kusuma, Frans 2/27/2012 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Villagran, Sal 8/19/2021 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Woodard, Joel Robert 2/15/2022 ARTS ARTD Art Y
Montenegro, Jennifer Esther 8/16/2021 ARTS ARTD Arts Y
Bautista, Stephen Joel 2/25/2013 ARTS ARTD Commercial Art Y
Benner Davis, Cherie A 8/16/1999 ARTS ARTD Graphic Arts Y
Millerwhite, Phoebe S 11/1/2021 ARTS ARTG Commercial Art Y
Favela, Izzy 2/18/2025 ARTS ARTS Art N
Hopkins, Hilary Anne 2/26/2018 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Jilek, Cj M. 2/13/2017 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Keena, Shane M 8/25/2014 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Kelly, Sean Daniel 2/14/2023 ARTS ARTS Art N
Persinger, Raymond Mark 2/23/2015 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Queen, Kathryn Townsend 2/23/2009 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Smith, Gregory Stephen 8/17/1998 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Starks, Brenda A 8/21/2019 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Thomas, Noah S 2/23/2009 ARTS ARTS Art Y
Wisner, Craig Jordan 2/18/2025 ARTS ARTS Art N
Ramirez, Carlos 8/16/2021 ARTS ARTS Theater Arts N
Barba, Mercedes Bianca 8/16/2021 ARTS JOUR Journalism N
Koh, James 2/21/2025 ARTS JOUR Journalism N
Metzker, Gary Howard 2/18/2021 ARTS JOUR Journalism Y
Serna Jr, Albert 2/24/2025 ARTS JOUR Journalism N
Cameron, Richard Douglas 8/22/2023 ARTS JOUR Mass Communication N
Perdue, Hapa 2/20/2020 ARTS MUS Commercial Music Y
Adele, David Scott 8/18/1997 ARTS MUS Music Y
Altmire, Matthew Dean 1/12/2004 ARTS MUS Music Y
Battley, Loren Sharnay 2/25/2024 ARTS MUS Music Y
Bristow, Christina Irene 8/22/2023 ARTS MUS Music Y
Cahow, Matthew J 10/16/2006 ARTS MUS Music Y
Campos, Ariel Rubio 8/22/2016 ARTS MUS Music Y
Castello, Darren Keith 8/23/2024 ARTS MUS Music N
Chevalier, Angelis 7/4/2005 ARTS MUS Music Y
Dicken, Cindy 8/23/2018 ARTS MUS Music N
Dicken, Scott R 8/27/2018 ARTS MUS Music N
Domingues, Cameron Brooke 1/12/2004 ARTS MUS Music Y
Drake, Randy M 8/22/2019 ARTS MUS Music Y
Fabiero, Karin Kantenwein 1/13/2003 ARTS MUS Music Y
Faraudo, Katelyn Lauren 8/19/2021 ARTS MUS Music Y
Haines, Janice Jacqueline 8/13/2001 ARTS MUS Music Y
Katznelson, Marci Danielle 1/30/2019 ARTS MUS Music Y



King, Nathan Edward 9/7/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Klassen, Masako Okamura 8/18/2003 ARTS MUS Music Y
Ko, Cara Kim 2/18/2025 ARTS MUS Music N
Koba, Dean N 8/31/2015 ARTS MUS Music Y
Laronga, Barbara 8/25/2008 ARTS MUS Music Y
Leung, Martin M 8/29/2016 ARTS MUS Music Y
Limon, Maurice Mikel 2/20/2024 ARTS MUS Music N
Lo Piccolo, Joseph Townsend 8/13/2001 ARTS MUS Music Y
MacNeil, Robert J 2/15/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Maldonado, Ana Maria 9/20/2021 ARTS MUS Music Y
Mantione, Philip Michael 1/7/2019 ARTS MUS Music N
Martin, Margot 8/13/2001 ARTS MUS Music Y
Martinez, Marlon Nigel 4/10/2023 ARTS MUS Music Y
Mc Intosh, William J 6/20/2023 ARTS MUS Music Y
Morales, David Felipe 9/23/2024 ARTS MUS Music N
Newbold, Steven Paul 2/18/2025 ARTS MUS Music N
Normandie, Robert J 6/20/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Panikker, Dhiren 2/15/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Rakonjac, Damjan 8/22/2023 ARTS MUS Music N
Robinson, Alex 2/14/2023 ARTS MUS Music Y
Shiao, Irene YingYing 9/30/2010 ARTS MUS Music Y
Simonsen, Walter Edward 4/1/2024 ARTS MUS Music N
Stoutenborough, Laura Odegaard 2/22/2016 ARTS MUS Music Y
Stuntz, Lori Ann 10/2/2023 ARTS MUS Music Y
Taylor, Courtney R 9/15/2021 ARTS MUS Music N
Tebay, John Calvin 8/22/2023 ARTS MUS Music N
Thebaut, Emily A 4/11/2025 ARTS MUS Music N
Thiroux, Katharine Maire 8/29/2016 ARTS MUS Music N
Tomlinson, Rebecca H 3/5/2014 ARTS MUS Music Y
Wilcher, Marcus 2/22/2016 ARTS MUS Music Y
Deutsch, Elliot Morris 8/18/2022 ARTS MUS Music N
Knauer, Jon 9/16/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Ninmer, Drew 8/29/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Nishiguchi, Aki 10/10/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
Piacentini, Giovanni Paolo 8/18/2022 ARTS MUS Music Y
McBroom, Viviana Silvia 8/18/2022 ARTS MUSA Commercial Art Y
Henry, Matthew Eric 2/14/2023 ARTS MUSA Commercial Music Y
Hoang, Justa M 11/25/2024 ARTS MUSA Commercial Music N
Alverson, David John 8/24/2009 ARTS MUSA Music N
Barrera Jr., Joe 8/21/2019 ARTS MUSA Music Y
Foreman, Max N 1/7/2019 ARTS MUSA Music Y
Goldstein, Doc 1/4/2021 ARTS MUSA Music Y
Melody, Joseph 8/27/2019 ARTS MUSA Music Y
Parker, Dana Ryan 1/7/2019 ARTS MUSA Music Y
Murillo, Rachel J 2/25/2019 ARTS PHOT Commercial Art Y
Lane, Kenneth S 2/21/2019 ARTS PHOT Photographic Tech/ Comm Photo N
Loy Jr, James R 1/10/1994 ARTS PHOT Photographic Tech/ Comm Photo Y
Mc Cready, Lynne Ann 1/8/2001 ARTS PHOT Photographic Tech/ Comm Photo Y
Polanco, Jason Humbeto 9/9/2024 ARTS PHOT Photographic Tech/ Comm Photo N



Ajamian, Mher Vahakn 8/23/2018 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Clark, Hiroshi Richard 1/4/2016 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Edwards, Charles Webley 1/11/1999 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Felix, Luis Richard 2/23/2015 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Hartman, Laurie J 1/4/2021 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Paumier, Brian Joseph 6/13/2022 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Russell, Kathryn Karol 8/21/2019 ARTS PHOT Photography N
Stoltz, Christopher 2/21/2023 ARTS PHOT Photography Y
Barrera Jr., Joe 8/21/2019 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Bender, Aron Wayne 8/17/2022 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology N
Hall, James Adam 3/6/2017 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Kilanski, PJ 3/5/2003 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Pacheco, Manuel Stephan 2/23/2015 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Sloan, David C 6/20/2022 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Toto, Vincent E 8/22/2023 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology N
Warner, Jake Mackneal 8/22/2023 ARTS R-TV Broadcasting Technology Y
Geiger, John L 8/21/2019 ARTS R-TV Commercial Art Y
Hernandez, Jared Rick 2/20/2024 ARTS R-TV Commercial Art Y
Zolliecoffer Jr, James Jr 2/20/2020 ARTS R-TV Commercial Art Y
Barrett, Jozben Alexander 8/16/2021 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Chawla, Maninder Kaur 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts N
Flores III, Paul Daniel 10/16/2023 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Francescon, Jason Mark 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Lingbanan, Maria Victoria Mendoza 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Mantione, Philip Michael 1/7/2019 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts N
Ogden, Beckette Anne 4/8/2000 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Pai, Nikhil Girish 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Saverino, Aubrey Joy 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts Y
Scott, Rodney Lloyd 8/18/2022 ARTS THTR Drama/Theater Arts N
Boulanger, Susan Michele 8/27/2018 ARTS THTR Theater Arts Y
Fannon, Timothy M. 8/22/2023 ARTS THTR Theater Arts N
Jones, Michele Janae 10/17/2022 ARTS THTR Theater Arts N
McCrory, Kirin Elizabeth 8/1/2017 ARTS THTR Theater Arts N
Pellegrini, Will 2/20/2024 ARTS THTR Theater Arts Y
Ratafia, Holly Reid 11/1/2021 ARTS THTR Theater Arts N
Ripper, Sarah A 6/13/2022 ARTS THTR Theater Arts N
Torres Cruz, Miguel 8/16/2021 ARTS THTR Theater Arts Y
Brown, Michael M 8/19/1996 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Domico, Mario Nick 8/26/2013 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Hoekstra, Thomas Richard 1/10/2000 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Ildefonso, Nelson J 8/14/2000 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Kutner, Bruce 2/14/2023 BUS BUSA Accounting N
Lemos, Alex Antonio 2/18/2021 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Leon, Ivan O 8/27/2018 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
McGeough, Brian Benjamin 2/20/2020 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
St John, Tamara Lynn 2/24/2014 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Tambunan, Makalerina 2/27/2017 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Truong, Phat Gia 2/22/2016 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
White, Dana Sherrie 1/6/2025 BUS BUSA Accounting N



Wilson, Donna Renee 8/23/2018 BUS BUSA Accounting Y
Abdel-Rahman, Ahmad 1/10/2000 BUS BUSC Economics Y
Baez Jr, Mariano 2/24/2014 BUS BUSC Economics Y
Bajah, Jeff T. 8/22/2023 BUS BUSC Economics N
Chan, Franny Wai 1/13/2003 BUS BUSC Economics Y
He, Yue 2/22/2024 BUS BUSC Economics N
Thanakornmonkkonchai, Kittiyaratch 8/23/2018 BUS BUSC Economics Y
Truong, Brian 8/22/2023 BUS BUSC Economics Y
Vega, Cris Anthony 4/19/2024 BUS BUSC Economics N
Zawahri, Louis 1/11/1999 BUS BUSC Economics Y
Amendt, Christian John 2/14/2023 BUS BUSL Law N
Uriarte, Robert Gabriel 2/27/2012 BUS BUSL Law N
Abella, Lita E 8/19/2024 BUS BUSL Paralegal N
Bladh, Eric Woodbury 8/25/2014 BUS BUSL Paralegal Y
Lucett, Gregory J 6/20/2022 BUS BUSL Paralegal Y
Martinez, Amanda Nicole Cajen 2/20/2020 BUS BUSL Paralegal Y
Yang, Calvin 8/18/2022 BUS BUSL Paralegal Y
Coyle, Brenn John Matthew 2/14/2023 BUS BUSL Real Estate N
Cons, Carlos Anthony 2/15/2022 BUS BUSM Business Y
Atherton, Sam 8/29/2016 BUS BUSM Management Y
Bartz, Virginia Jo Ann 2/24/2014 BUS BUSM Management Y
Freeman, Charles E 8/24/2015 BUS BUSM Management Y
Hu, Jianli 1/6/2025 BUS BUSM Management N
Morris, Ronald Christopher 8/28/2023 BUS BUSM Management Y
Qu, Geng 2/23/2015 BUS BUSM Management Y
Simmons, Samuel Henry 2/24/2014 BUS BUSM Management Y
Watkins, Tyler Troy 8/22/2023 BUS BUSM Management Y
Sandhu, Sandeep K 8/28/2006 BUS BUSM Marketing Y
Ishihara, Chie 8/29/2011 BUS BUSO Business Y
Laney, Tanysha Quincy 2/21/2019 BUS BUSO Business Y
Blosser, Kelley Elizabeth 8/24/2015 BUS BUSO Management N
Carrasco, Gerardo 8/24/2015 BUS BUSO Management Y
Salata, Kathy Elaine 2/24/2014 BUS BUSO Management Y
Gavilanes, Gustavo 2/14/2023 BUS BUSR Paralegal Y
Bencosme, Andy 8/19/2021 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Bushman, Elizabeth Lee 8/22/2019 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Cicino, Monte 8/28/2017 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Fontes, Danielle M 2/21/2022 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Grootegoed, Jennifer Catherine 6/17/2024 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Hargrove, Ryan Timothy 8/22/2019 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Inman, Donna J 2/23/2015 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Limo, Joseph R 2/14/2023 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Matara, Eveline Carline 2/14/2023 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Pena, Erik Humberto 6/17/2024 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Shipp, Gregory Allan 6/17/2024 BUS BUSR Real Estate N
Stephan, Richard Raymond 2/4/1980 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Zakari, Reymond 2/18/2021 BUS BUSR Real Estate Y
Abbasi, Meredith Beret 1/3/2022 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Campbell, Faye Daines 1/13/1997 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y



Curran, Karen O'Brien 8/17/1998 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Fernandez, Marlene Noemi 2/27/2017 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Field, Kelly Ann 2/26/2018 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Flores Jr, Edmund John 2/21/2022 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Guerrero, Bobby 8/25/2014 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Horwitz, Ellen Saundra 1/4/2016 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Jackson, Lucy Mutindi 2/23/2009 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Kusumo, Joy Ann Sy 8/22/2023 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Landeros, Darlene M 8/13/2001 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Landeros, Teresa Alonso 10/18/2004 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Mateo, Sheila Marie 2/25/2013 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Medrano, Mayda Victoria 2/23/2009 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Mendez, Janice M 8/26/2013 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Pan, Tianshu 1/8/2024 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Schlickenmeyer, Courtney Amber 2/26/2024 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Sumiati, Sain Vie 8/25/2014 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Thay, Cecelia 2/24/2025 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ N
Toyoshima, Heather E 5/22/2013 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Truong, Billy Ton 8/19/2021 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Valdez-Castro, Anita 4/5/2022 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Vargas, Rachelle Marie 8/19/2021 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Vasquez, Charity 1/4/2022 BUS CHLD Child Dev/ Early Child Educ Y
Cameron, John E 2/27/2012 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems Y
Martinon Hernandez, Angel 8/19/2021 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems Y
Mason, Clair S 9/12/1988 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems Y
Orefice, Vera 8/18/1997 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems Y
Parsons, Matthew Ryan 6/17/2024 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems N
Syiem, Josephine June 5/27/1997 BUS CISB Computer Information Systems Y
Zelaya, Gina B 8/10/1994 BUS CISB Office Technologies Y
Seno, Vicky Americana 8/20/2020 BUS CISN Computer Information Systems N
Paz, Ross Louie Coria 6/28/2010 BUS CISP Computer Information Systems Y
Lin, John Kau Chun 2/22/2016 BUS CISS Computer Information Systems Y
Mercier Jr, Paul G 8/16/1999 BUS CISS Computer Information Systems N
Leung, Cecilia W. 8/26/2024 BUS CUL Culinary Arts/Food Technology N
Colboth-Macleod, Jamie Renee 2/21/2023 BUS CUL Family and Consumer Studies Y
Estes, Anika Nicole 6/1/2015 BUS CUL Family and Consumer Studies N
Zhang, Jason 2/21/2022 BUS CUL Family and Consumer Studies Y
Reyes, Daniel Michael 8/19/2021 BUS CUL Restaurant Management Y
Shum, Mee W 1/10/2005 BUS CUL Restaurant Management Y
Smith, Donna Marie 8/18/2022 BUS CUL Restaurant Management N
Fueger, Mary Ann Griego 2/24/2014 BUS FASH Family and Consumer Studies Y
Bartz, Virginia Jo Ann 2/23/2009 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology Y
Becker, Amanda M 8/22/2023 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology N
Becker, Teresa M 1/9/2006 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology Y
Bright, Donna Cruz 2/27/2017 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology Y
Calloway, Kalia Valerie 2/22/2025 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology N
Lee, Riona 2/15/2022 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology N
Mendoza, Lidia Mercedes 2/22/2024 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology Y
Ochs, Sanda Iulia 8/22/2023 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology Y



Pangilinan, Joy 2/26/2024 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology N
Thomas, Natasha Lee 6/10/2024 BUS FASH Fashion and Related Technology N
Davis, Torria Denise 2/26/2018 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Engstrom, Rebecca Zoe Bryan 8/25/2014 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Escalante Troesh, Joshua Daniel 2/14/2023 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Fernandez, Miguel A 8/26/2013 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Gonzalez, Enrique Christian 8/25/2014 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies N
Reiseck, Stacey Renee 2/18/2021 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Robles, Dolores D 9/1/2008 BUS FCS Family and Consumer Studies Y
Abdolvahabi, Ahmad 2/21/2022 BUS HRM Family and Consumer Studies Y
Coles, Emmalyn 8/18/2022 BUS HRM Restaurant Management N
Diaz-Gomez, Mariasol 10/1/2019 BUS HRM Restaurant Management Y
Koster, Brianna Michelle 8/29/2022 BUS HRM Restaurant Management Y
Morgan, Jennifer A 8/27/2018 BUS HRM Restaurant Management N
Ball, Heather McLinden 2/24/2014 BUS ID Interior Design N
Hao, Josephine 2/18/2021 BUS ID Interior Design N
Li, Heidi Wing-Yan 1/6/2020 BUS ID Interior Design Y
Lo, Nancy Yi-Ting 4/21/2015 BUS ID Interior Design Y
Ma, Karen I-Weng 10/18/2021 BUS ID Interior Design Y
Noonan, Ian Patrick 6/26/2017 BUS ID Interior Design Y
Ortencio, Krystie Erin Tam 8/29/2016 BUS ID Interior Design N
Sumarsono, Irene R 8/20/2020 BUS ID Interior Design Y
Van, Osmond 8/5/2024 BUS ID Interior Design N
Williams Hill, Donna Marie 2/22/2016 BUS NF Biological Sciences Y
Ahmed, Roohe N 2/23/2015 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Alvarado, Alexandra Michelle 8/29/2011 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Basile, Tammy Louise 1/10/2005 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Delgado, Silvia 8/19/2021 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Elcott, Samy Walaa Hassanin 8/19/2021 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Fantazia, Julianne Renee 8/26/2013 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Hass, Joy Elizabeth 6/23/2014 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Ko, Catherine 8/26/2019 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Leeper, Kylie Brenna 2/21/2023 BUS NF Dietetics/ Nutritional Science Y
Escalante Troesh, Valerie Diana 8/17/2022 BUS PLGL Law Y
Paige, Lee Andrew 2/25/2013 BUS PLGL Legal Assisting Y
Durfield, Timothy Richard 2/27/2012 BUS PLGL Paralegal Y
Garner, Cheryl Denise 2/22/2022 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Ibarra, Jennifer Christine 2/20/2020 BUS PLGL Paralegal Y
Knight, Shannon Harrold 2/20/2020 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Knish, Michael Anthony 8/22/2023 BUS PLGL Paralegal Y
Lusk, Douglas E 2/25/2019 BUS PLGL Paralegal Y
McCune, Cindy 2/26/2024 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Quinley, Shanon Kealoha 8/22/2019 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Ramirez, Michael Carlos 8/19/2024 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Weiner, Julia Danette 2/24/2024 BUS PLGL Paralegal N
Beltran, Jo Anne 8/22/2019 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Espinoza Rodriguez, Laura 9/18/2017 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Kim, Esther 2/15/2022 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit N
Luu, Jennifer 6/1/2022 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y



Medina, Allison 6/1/2022 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Ndirangu-Mwathi, Agnes Wanjiku 8/22/2019 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Zapata, Kristine G 6/17/2019 CED ACCS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Reyes, Breanne Marie 8/30/2019 CED ACCS Older Adults: Noncredit N
Albertson, Sydney 6/19/2023 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Avila, David 6/12/2023 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Fears Hackett, Lisa 6/1/2023 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Francisco, Ednalin Salamatin 10/16/2024 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Hollenbeck, Greg 7/1/2024 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Phamle, Skyler 5/15/2023 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Reyes Jr., Oscar R 5/15/2023 CED ACCS Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
Lemus, Ariana Isabel 7/1/2024 CED AWD Spec. Inst. (DSPS): Noncredit N
Maravilla, Jenny 5/8/2023 CED BS Counseling: Noncredit N
Wang, Samantha Su Yun 8/23/2021 CED BS Counseling: Noncredit Y
Andrade, Jessica Nicole 6/5/2023 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Arretche, Juan-Carlos 1/3/2023 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Capraro Jr, John Carl 5/21/2001 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Castro, Candice Enola 2/25/2019 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Davis, Joseph Andrew 1/27/2015 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Mendoza, Mandy Jean 6/11/2018 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Perez, Melvi 6/27/2022 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Valdez, Crystal Marie 2/24/2014 CED BS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Robinson, Frank 1/20/2020 CED BS Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Gomez, Suzanne Emily 1/3/2022 CED BSHS Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Perez, Nelida Vanessa 8/22/2023 CED CITZ Citizenship: Noncredit N
Rodriguez, Ralph 8/22/2023 CED CITZ Citizenship: Noncredit Y
Cardona, Yasmin A 7/10/2017 CED DSPS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit N
Stroebel, Susan G 1/14/2016 CED DSPS Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit N
Sersea, Ioan Elvis 12/2/2024 CED ESL English as a Second Language N
Zorkic, Katarina 8/23/2018 CED ESL English as a Second Language Y
Aranda-Cedillos, Denise Ivette 12/5/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Barreto, Norma Carvalho 5/21/2001 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Barry, Angela 8/13/2001 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Bishop, Laura Ann 10/18/1999 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Brink Diaz, Janna Kathryn 8/16/1999 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Buell, Michelle Dawn 8/27/2019 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Cheeseman, Bonnie L 2/20/2020 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Chen, Feifei 5/17/2024 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Christopher, Vaneetha Rachel 8/26/2018 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
De Franco, Xinhua Li 10/25/1999 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Evans, Douglas Mc Call 1/16/1996 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Fairfield, Chanchoronay 5/8/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Fang, Elizabeth Eagleton 8/27/2012 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Fowler, Mina 10/7/1996 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Frias, Mayra 8/19/2021 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Garcia, Valerie Esther 8/23/2018 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Garza, Alejandro R 12/7/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Harwell, Liza 9/14/2015 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Hayes, Mihaela 9/12/2011 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y



Im, Anne Kwang B 8/27/2007 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Inthavong, Jessica Lauren 2/27/2017 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Johnson, Clayton V 8/29/2016 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kao, Brenda 5/21/2001 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kim, Grace Unkyong 1/7/2002 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kim, Jung Won 8/19/2016 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Kim, Matthew Bryce 6/12/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kletzien, Kristi Pederson 8/18/1997 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kolta, Shirley G 9/10/2007 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Kuzmenko, Nadiia 12/4/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Lam, Lok Sang 2/15/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Lao, Tiffany 6/20/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Lee, Esther Soo Jin 10/24/2013 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Lee, Kyu Youn 9/6/2016 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Lim, Emmie Lee 6/12/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Lundblade, Shirley Mae 8/15/1994 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Mahler, Ryan Everard 6/15/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Martinez, Adelina 1/9/2017 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Mazloom, Martin M 6/12/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
McGinniss, Matthew James 6/13/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Mclaughlin, Marina Deneb 8/23/2013 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Navarro, Nicholas Ryan 5/8/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Nixon, Lorrie M 5/26/2003 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Olivar, Nick 3/22/2010 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Olivos Munoz, Tamara A 8/19/2021 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Palacio, Daniel Alberto 6/6/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Patino Jr, Leonardo 2/15/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Perez, Nelida Vanessa 8/22/2019 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Perez, Victor Javier 4/17/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Portinga, Irena Yixin 4/29/2024 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Powell, Anna Y 8/31/2015 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Rodriguez, Karen 1/7/2019 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Rodriguez, Ralph 6/26/2017 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Ruiz Hirata, Sara 10/30/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Ryu, Inhee 12/16/2024 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Sunnaa, Andrea J 9/15/2008 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Szok, Ken 10/30/1997 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Thomas, Jennifer Elizabeth 2/10/2025 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Toloui, Mitra 8/16/2004 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Tseng, Michael C 2/15/2022 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Urionabarrenechea Guerrero, Clara Alicia 12/1/2023 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Vandepas, D. Jill 5/24/2004 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Vazquez De Diriye, Esmeralda 6/26/2017 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Vega, Luisa Adriana 2/23/2015 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Wang, Vivian Lee 8/24/2015 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Warner, Benjamin L 9/16/2008 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit Y
Zabayle, Zachary Lucien 5/29/2024 CED ESL ESL: Noncredit N
Dawood, Matthew Fadi 10/2/2015 CED INST Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit Y
Liu, Kevin Junjie 1/3/2022 CED INST Disabled/Handicapped: Noncredit N



Abukhalil, Paul M 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Acevedo, Cody Joseph 6/24/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Arroyo, James Roberto 6/24/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Arthur, Mala E 1/4/2017 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Ash, Pat P. 3/1/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Aziz, Shazia Jasmine 1/4/2016 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Bandy, Korbin Skyler 2/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Bartlett, Delland Decordova 3/1/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Bowman, Deanna Dawn 8/16/1999 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Bradshaw, Stacy Leigh 2/22/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Bradshaw, Taylor Renee 11/20/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Carter Pollard, Pamela Yvette 2/28/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Chang, Susan Y 10/6/2008 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Chaplot, Shraddha 10/7/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Chau, Evelyn Nhu 3/1/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Chiang, Julie Juhuei 2/15/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Cienik, Margo 2/18/2025 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Cipriano, Joseph V 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Clewley, Shannon Marie 10/1/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Conrad, Jonathan Andrew 9/1/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Correa, Heather 8/21/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Dahi, Elona Maria 8/19/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Davison, Chris 3/15/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Debari, Angeli Diane 2/5/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Deck, Elizabeth Jane Kirkpatrick 2/23/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Diaz, Alisha Maria 10/24/2013 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Dillon, Joyce H 8/24/2015 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Dixon, Joshua David 11/2/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Dorough III, George Dixon 8/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Duran, Jacqueline Nichole 8/18/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Edison, Thomas Jeffry 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Foster, Sean Marius 2/6/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Gamboa, Antonio 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Godfrey, Neil C 8/19/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Gomez-Angel, Mary Ann 2/6/2012 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Gray-Castro, Sara Kathryn 8/19/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Haghighat, Marzi 8/22/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Han, Wang 2/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Hartouni, Kristine E 8/29/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Hernandez, Stephanie Patricia 2/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
High, Kathleen Elizabeth 3/6/2017 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Hosseini Qanatqazi, Abbas 3/1/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Huang, Lily Liwen 5/6/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Iancului, Danielle L 8/20/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Iglesias, Priscilla Rose 6/1/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Janadi, Joseph Muhammed 2/23/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Jones, Chase Evan 9/5/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Kassab, Mohamad Salem 3/30/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Kawana, Jason Christopher 2/1/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N



Klaus, Jon Christopher 3/29/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Krueger, Jason A 5/7/2013 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Kwon, Sarah 8/28/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Lambright, Kenneth Preston 2/21/2025 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Lee, Bianca Aquilla 8/27/2012 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Lee, Monica Jean 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Leuthold, Candace L 2/15/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Mack, Stephen Daniel 2/23/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Maggiore, Lisa Ann 4/12/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Mahler, Elizabeth Ruth Stuard 2/22/2016 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Maschek, Ricky R 2/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Mason, Caryn Remington 8/25/2014 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Meylor, Nicole Marie 5/1/2016 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Monemi, Saeed 8/19/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Moore, Kameron James 2/12/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Murphy, Tara Mary 3/1/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Navarro Perez, Alma Angelica 12/16/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Nguyen, Brandon Joseph 2/20/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Nguyen, Cynthia N 5/17/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Nouri, Comron 8/19/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Nunez, Maria 3/7/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Oda, Maritess Cruz 2/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Olin, Diane C 3/1/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Oppenstein, Caridad 7/26/2002 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Pachas, Erik Wilder 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Pasillas, Michael Jason 8/19/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Peng, Grace C 2/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Phelps, Scott Miller 8/26/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Reitsma, Adelina Elizabeth 3/1/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Rienstra, Rolynn R. 2/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Rienstra, Ryan A 3/28/2013 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Rios, Ivan 8/21/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Rivas, Teffany D 2/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Robinson, Frank 1/20/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Ruper, Alexander P 6/4/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Sanchez Jr, Francisco I 2/24/2025 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Sanchez, Dino Andres 8/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Sandoval, Jordan Joseph 2/26/2018 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Saucedo, Elissa Lorraine 8/22/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Schlothan, Doris Su 2/23/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Silver, Yvonne 2/21/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Smith, Evelyn Irene 2/20/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Strope, Chelsea Christine 8/18/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Tarman, Shana Levete 7/2/2001 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Tovar, Cecilia Palomares 8/24/2020 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Tseng, Erica 8/21/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Villalobos, Adrian 3/30/2021 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Vincent, Tyler James 1/6/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Vu, Anne Kim 3/19/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N



Wang, Sen 2/19/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Wolfe, Jeanetta A 1/23/2023 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Wong Ng, Vicky Lien Ying 8/21/2022 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Yang, Si 8/21/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit Y
Yao, Jiahui 5/6/2019 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Yount Jr, Robert Marc 2/23/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Zaitoun, Basel M 2/26/2024 CED INST Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Betancourt, Dominique Louise 6/8/2021 CED INST Mathematics-BS: Noncredit Y
Kalai, Rama 5/1/2023 CED INST Nursing  Y
Perrotti, Amanda Lynn 6/24/2024 CED INST Spec Inst (DSPS): Noncredit N
White, Valentina Paz 2/7/2017 CED INST Speech Pathology: DSPS Y
Duran, Ericka Noelle 6/20/2021 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Hernandez, Andrew Jason 1/3/2022 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Hinson, Jennifer Lynn 8/20/2020 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Lee, David Hsu Yun 9/25/2023 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit N
Nguy, Paul Van 9/1/2020 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Patzwald, Cassandra A 5/1/2021 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit N
Radnoti, Stephanie Shalae 8/22/2019 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Rosen, Paul M 4/7/2008 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Vazquez, Sabrina Michelle 8/21/2019 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit N
Voorhees, Melissa A 1/9/2017 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit Y
Wong, Tedd 2/12/2024 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit N
Wulff, Bridget Mary 2/12/2024 CED INST Vocational: Noncredit N
Ahrar, Shahrzad 8/5/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Amaya, Ava Marie 7/1/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Anello, Andrea 2/22/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Barnes, Kenzie 8/28/2023 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Bloom, Danielle Renae 9/18/2017 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Cardona, Yasmin A 7/10/2017 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Castro, Candice Enola 2/25/2018 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Chou, Kathy Jame Chu 10/1/2018 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Clewley, Shannon Marie 2/20/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Cole, Danelle Kristi 6/25/2018 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Conte, Kelly Okura 1/8/2001 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Cooper, Sarah Victoria 1/6/2025 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Dapello Jr, Alfred 1/4/1988 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Darby, Raea 8/23/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Emami, Michelle Shireen 1/6/2025 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Escusa, Hazel Anne Sevilla 7/10/2023 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Ezumah, Munachimso Yvette 6/19/2023 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Fierro, Marisa Natalia 9/9/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Friedman, Karena 2/2/1987 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Hartford, James M 9/23/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Hunnicutt, Leslie Mae 8/27/2012 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Johnson, Bernard Michael 1/1/2019 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Jones, Vanessa Rose 6/22/2015 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Klein, Gabriela Lobasov 11/1/2006 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Kung, James Cheng Wei 9/25/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Limtiaco, Emma Elizabeth 1/6/2025 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N



Mariles, Marla Lenette 3/11/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Martinez Johnson, Jinette Monique 6/18/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Martinez, Ruth Aracely 8/23/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
May-Byrd, Lia 3/11/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
McLaren, Erin Genevieve 10/1/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Mehta, Surendra Pal 1/2/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Mickey Porter, Adam Jaye 6/12/2023 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Miranda, Blanche Vivian 6/6/2016 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Moreno, Martin H 2/22/2016 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Ortiz, Frank Michael 10/25/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Peng, Min 9/16/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Pernisco, Atilio A. 3/18/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Ramchandani, Dhruti Ravi 3/18/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Rios, Trista Marie 10/1/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Ryan, Christopher 1/6/2025 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Sanchez, Angelica 6/12/2023 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
SantaBarbara, Kimberly Linnea 8/26/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Slim, Yamil Murillo 8/9/2018 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Tan, Jeremy Andrew Gan 2/22/2016 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Velarde, Margaret G 7/1/2015 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Welsh, Margo Kaye 8/19/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
White, Elizabeth W 10/4/2021 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Zapata, Kristine G 6/17/2019 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Zhan, Miranda 3/18/2024 CED OAD Older Adults: Noncredit N
Richardson, Farren Denay 1/13/2025 CED VOC Diagnostic Medical Technology N
Chapman, Candance 10/14/2022 CED VOC Economics N
Migallos, Moses Avner Ian Alvarado 3/29/2023 CED VOC Emergency Medical Technologies Y
Hamby, Bobbi Page 8/29/2016 CED VOC Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Kaur, Sarabjit 8/28/2020 CED VOC Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Wulff, Bridget Mary 2/12/2024 CED VOC Licensed Vocational Nursing N
Sam, Erin 3/17/2025 CED VOC Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Beightol, Donna Marie 2/1/1999 CED VOC Older Adults: Noncredit Y
Amameda, Clarence Mutuc 10/24/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Barba, Rosalind 6/3/2021 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Berumen, Noelia 2/6/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Beshay, John Kamal 2/26/2018 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Bhowmick, Nivedita 8/19/1996 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Brambila, Frank Patrick 8/20/2020 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Brown, Benjamin Reed 2/24/2013 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Claros, Elisa Bautista 7/22/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Conte, Kelly Okura 8/29/2016 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Dudeja, Juhi 8/23/2021 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Evanuska, Paulette Dawn 7/22/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Garfias Becerril, Sofia E 3/15/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Gebresellassie, Almaz Gebregziabher 2/15/2022 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Hinkens, Diane Mary 6/17/2019 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Hornbuckle, Shawn Thomas 8/7/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Jones, Vanessa Rose 6/22/2015 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Jungmann, Jena Lynn 8/22/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N



Kamel, Amal Ayad 6/13/2022 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Kretschmar, Judith Lyn 8/25/2014 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Lam, Steven 6/12/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Lee, Mary Louise 6/24/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Luu, Jennifer 2/23/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Mc Farlin-Stagg, Zina 5/22/2000 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Medina, Maricris B 2/18/2025 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Miranda, Blanche Vivian 6/6/2016 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Montero, Allie Louise 1/2/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Ndirangu-Mwathi, Agnes Wanjiku 8/22/2019 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Ochoa, Juan Carlos 9/20/2021 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Oro, Michelle Marie 1/6/2025 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Ortiz, Calixto 2/1/2014 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Paphatsarang, Bounyou 1/12/1998 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Perez, Jhunatess G Yco 1/3/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Perez, Ruben 6/12/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Pihlak, Jennifer 1/6/2025 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Pulciano, Michael Frank Gilbert 4/22/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Quezada, Raymond Xavier 11/4/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Ramos, Tracy 6/1/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Reyna, Marvin Bryan 9/18/2015 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Rzonca, Lindy Bray 10/28/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Rzonca, Shelly Kristin 1/7/2002 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Stringfellow, Susan Joy 8/24/2009 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Valdez, Crystal Marie 6/26/2017 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Velarde, Margaret G 2/24/2024 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Widby, Leika 4/10/2018 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Wolfinbarger Jimenez, Rachel Ann 6/1/2023 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Yoshida-McMath, Chris 7/23/2007 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit N
Zapata, Kristine G 2/22/2021 CED VOC Vocational: Noncredit Y
Chestnut, Shannon Margaret 2/21/2022 HSS AHIS Art History N
Debin, Megan Lorraine 1/8/2024 HSS AHIS Art History N
Eastridge, Monica Ann Zimmerman 2/21/2019 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Hight, Deana Marie 2/22/2010 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Holmes, Alison Lynn 8/23/2018 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Hruby, Shauna T 8/25/2008 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Martin, Dana Kathryn 2/22/2016 HSS AHIS Art History Y
McEldowney, Peter Hoc 2/20/2024 HSS AHIS Art History N
McNairy, Stephanie Ellen 2/20/2024 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Park, Christina Song 1/3/2023 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Preciado, Gladys 2/21/2022 HSS AHIS Art History N
Salomone, Tricia Romero 2/22/2016 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Solodjagin, Natalie 2/21/2019 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Stone, Leslie Anne 2/20/2024 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Tran, Thuy D 1/3/2023 HSS AHIS Art History N
Wills, Deirdre Cristin 2/21/2022 HSS AHIS Art History Y
Sunnaa, Andrea J 9/15/2008 HSS AMLA English N
Bellanca, Christina Irene 2/25/2019 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language Y
Cortez, Arielle Marie 8/20/2018 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N



Lee, Esther Soo Jin 8/26/2024 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Lev-Da-Silva, Alexander 2/18/2025 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Mahler, Ryan Everard 8/20/2024 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Martinez, Cindy E 8/18/2022 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language Y
Orozco, Dulce 8/18/2022 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language Y
Ramirez, Cindy 2/27/2012 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Thomas, Jillanne Marie 3/2/2020 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Torres, Alexis 2/23/2024 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language Y
Vega, Luisa Adriana 8/21/2019 HSS AMLA English as a Second Language N
Okamura, Emiko 2/18/2025 HSS APIS Asian American Studies N
Daoudi, Rola S 2/15/2022 HSS ARAB Foreign Languages N
Hammad Hammad, Mahbuba Nabila 8/24/2015 HSS ARAB Foreign Languages Y
Chang, Chiu Chin 1/9/2006 HSS CHIN Foreign Languages N
Chen, Raeshae Wang 6/14/2004 HSS CHIN Foreign Languages N
Bachman, Mia 8/22/2023 HSS ENGL English N
Bartman, Syd 8/22/2023 HSS ENGL English N
Blake, Dianna Jean 3/19/2012 HSS ENGL English Y
Brandler, Marcielle Y 2/26/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Brown, Ryan James 8/19/2021 HSS ENGL English N
Callaci, Allen John 8/28/2006 HSS ENGL English N
Cascella, Henry H 8/27/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Cushing, William P 8/19/1996 HSS ENGL English Y
Danho, John 10/22/2018 HSS ENGL English Y
Duran, Jacqueline Nichole 8/18/2022 HSS ENGL English Y
Garavito, Christine 8/28/2017 HSS ENGL English Y
Garcia Shehi, Norma Josefina 10/3/2022 HSS ENGL English Y
Greenberg, Herschel 2/26/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Hallsted, Lisa S 2/21/2019 HSS ENGL English Y
Hancock, Joy Elizabeth 8/16/1993 HSS ENGL English Y
Hight, Lisa Ann Midori 2/26/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Holland, Daniel Patrick 1/11/1999 HSS ENGL English Y
Ibarra, Marisa Guadalupe 8/19/2021 HSS ENGL English N
Jones, Chase Evan 8/22/2023 HSS ENGL English Y
Karim, Raina 8/24/2015 HSS ENGL English Y
Key Ketter, Leah Marie 8/12/2002 HSS ENGL English Y
Lam, Wood C 8/28/2006 HSS ENGL English Y
Lara, Esteban A 1/3/2023 HSS ENGL English N
Lee, Bianca Aquilla 8/13/2001 HSS ENGL English Y
Lennert, Alexander Patrick 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English N
Leon Betkey, Carly Taylor 2/9/2015 HSS ENGL English Y
Lev-Da-Silva, Alexander 8/27/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Long, Andrew Cunningham 2/17/2022 HSS ENGL English N
Lynch, Candace C 8/15/2005 HSS ENGL English N
Mattoon, Mark D 8/18/1997 HSS ENGL English Y
Mattoon, Michelle Heather Gray 1/11/1999 HSS ENGL English Y
Mc Kennon, Anna L 2/26/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Molina, William J 1/7/2019 HSS ENGL English Y
Montgomery, Forrest Ellison 2/27/2017 HSS ENGL English Y
Montoya, Andrea Raquel 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English N



Moore, Barbara J 9/10/1990 HSS ENGL English Y
Mullane, Doug 5/23/2005 HSS ENGL English Y
Naas, Tanner Joachim 8/29/2016 HSS ENGL English N
O'Brien, Sophia Elena 12/8/2022 HSS ENGL English Y
Park, Carol Kwang 2/15/2022 HSS ENGL English N
Parmar, Shivani 8/19/2021 HSS ENGL English Y
Pedroja, Joy 10/23/2006 HSS ENGL English N
Raygoza, Alfredo 1/7/2019 HSS ENGL English N
Razo Orellana, Laura Marisol 2/21/2019 HSS ENGL English Y
Rios, Ivan 2/21/2019 HSS ENGL English Y
Romero, Alicia 2/26/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Sanchez, Cynthia 8/27/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Saucedo, Elissa Lorraine 8/22/2023 HSS ENGL English Y
Schorr, Katie Elizabeth 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English N
Shahisaman, Mohammad 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English Y
Silva, Ana Marie 2/21/2023 HSS ENGL English Y
Stefan, John Andrew 8/28/2006 HSS ENGL English Y
Straw, Ellen Katrina 8/14/2000 HSS ENGL English Y
Taylor, Joy Takako 8/22/2023 HSS ENGL English N
Teran, Jake 2/22/2022 HSS ENGL English Y
Terzano, Francesca Faith 1/7/2019 HSS ENGL English Y
Trokkos, Mireille Touma 8/28/2006 HSS ENGL English Y
Vargas, Albert Thomas 5/21/2001 HSS ENGL English Y
Velasco, Cassandra Ann 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English Y
Vincent, Tyler James 8/18/2022 HSS ENGL English Y
Williams, Rebecca Shaye 8/20/2018 HSS ENGL English N
Wright, Sheila L 8/27/2007 HSS ENGL English Y
Yoo, Edward Jung 8/25/2014 HSS ENGL English Y
Bruins, Allison Michelle 8/23/2018 HSS ENGL English as a Second Language N
Ali, J 8/26/2024 HSS ETHS Ethnic Studies N
DeDe, DeDe 8/25/2023 HSS ETHS Ethnic Studies N
Tanaka, Takahito 2/24/2024 HSS ETHS Ethnic Studies N
Anglin, Marie M 1/8/2001 HSS FRCH Foreign Languages Y
Erturk, Florence Jeanne 2/26/2007 HSS FRCH Foreign Languages Y
La Valle Shepston, Anne Dominique 1/5/2015 HSS FRCH Foreign Languages Y
Merino, Mika Cherri 8/29/2016 HSS FRCH Foreign Languages Y
Nguyen, Marguerite 8/29/2011 HSS FRCH Foreign Languages Y
Bayle, M Dolores 4/17/1995 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Bladh, Eric M 2/21/2023 HSS GEOG Geography N
Gorcik, Robert H 6/23/2014 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Hidalgo, Alma 2/21/2023 HSS GEOG Geography N
Kinzel, Michelle R 8/19/2021 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Koohikamali, Mehrdad 2/20/2020 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Lininger, Betty Anne 8/19/2021 HSS GEOG Geography N
Owens, Raluca Ioana 1/4/2021 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Pietsch, Erik Shannon 1/8/2001 HSS GEOG Geography Y
Smith, Douglas A 8/24/2015 HSS GERM Foreign Languages Y
Tsai, Jennifer 8/23/2010 HSS GERM Foreign Languages N
Voss, Marc Thomas 8/25/2014 HSS GERM Foreign Languages Y



Carlson, Frank Daniel 8/24/2015 HSS HIST History Y
Chang, Jeffrey Thomas 2/25/2019 HSS HIST History Y
Geary, Kim 8/19/1996 HSS HIST History Y
Haines, Ashley J 8/25/2008 HSS HIST History Y
Hajialiakbar, Lily 2/23/2015 HSS HIST History Y
Hickey, Donald Thomas 1/8/2024 HSS HIST History Y
Hunt, Ryan R 2/25/2013 HSS HIST History Y
Lamphier, Peg Ann 3/15/2012 HSS HIST History Y
Macias, Cindy 1/8/2024 HSS HIST History Y
Martin Del Campo, Francisco 2/20/2024 HSS HIST History Y
Matthews, Lisa Janeen 2/26/2018 HSS HIST History Y
Melo, Filipe A 1/10/2005 HSS HIST History Y
Melton, Jamahl Roshani 2/22/2016 HSS HIST History Y
Menzing, Todd Eric 8/26/2013 HSS HIST History Y
Meza, Juan Pablo 8/24/2015 HSS HIST History Y
Okonyan, David 8/25/2015 HSS HIST History Y
Page, Rita Delores 2/25/2013 HSS HIST History Y
Shultz, Benjamin Olson 8/22/2023 HSS HIST History Y
Stanfield, Alexa Kristin 2/23/2015 HSS HIST History Y
Toy, Celeste 8/22/2023 HSS HIST History Y
Voss, Marc Thomas 8/22/2023 HSS HIST History Y
Jones, William D 8/17/1992 HSS HIST Lifetime CCC Credential N
Voss, Marc Thomas 2/24/2025 HSS HUMA Humanities N
Dalan, Valentina 1/8/2024 HSS ITAL Foreign Languages N
Petry, Petra 8/23/2010 HSS ITAL Foreign Languages Y
Santostefano, Michela 11/6/2006 HSS ITAL Foreign Languages Y
Spanu, Luisa 5/23/2005 HSS ITAL Foreign Languages Y
Appel, Keiko Miyata 8/24/2015 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Brenish, Shana Joy 2/15/2022 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Brown, Yuka Goto 1/7/2002 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages N
Higuchi, Natsuyo 8/22/2019 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Hu, Mayumi Hiraku 1/8/2024 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Jones, Michie Higuchi 1/8/2024 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages N
Minekawa, Yuki 8/19/2021 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Okubo, Emi 2/23/2009 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Saito, Saeko N 1/9/2006 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages N
Shima, Kenneth Masaki 8/18/2022 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages N
Tauchi, Saori 1/9/2006 HSS JAPN Foreign Languages Y
Choi, Soojeong 2/20/2024 HSS KORE Foreign Languages N
Jin, Meiling 2/15/2022 HSS KORE Foreign Languages Y
Lee, Jennifer Myunghee 2/18/2021 HSS KORE Foreign Languages Y
Tark, Eun Sun 2/18/2021 HSS KORE Foreign Languages Y
Contreras Castanon, Julissa Isolina 1/8/2024 HSS LCAS Ethnic Studies Y
Redwine, Joshua Kaleb 1/8/2024 HSS LCAS Ethnic Studies Y
Alexander, Eldon Lawrence 8/19/1991 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Fossum, Eric Nathaniel 8/22/2023 HSS PHIL Philosophy N
Haney, Randy G 9/12/1988 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Henry, Darryl 6/28/2004 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Kostiuk, Erik 1/9/2012 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y



Lape, Eric Scott 8/28/2006 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Park, Jinsun 1/10/2005 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Ramal, Randy 1/12/2004 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Stowell, Adam T 8/27/2007 HSS PHIL Philosophy Y
Wolde-Yohannes, Samuel 1/6/2025 HSS PHIL Philosophy N
Do, Mai Nguyen 2/18/2025 HSS POLI Political Science N
Freebourn, Justin Paul 2/18/2025 HSS POLI Political Science N
Jollevet Jr, Felix 8/15/2005 HSS POLI Political Science Y
Khalife, Eihsan 8/27/2007 HSS POLI Political Science N
Lawton, Judith M 2/26/2007 HSS POLI Political Science Y
Pringle, Lisa M 1/5/2015 HSS POLI Political Science N
Ramos Bernal, Natasha Marie 2/25/2013 HSS POLI Political Science Y
Ross, Lisa Ann 2/26/2007 HSS POLI Political Science N
Agars, Vee 2/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Beals, Kristin Conlon 8/18/2020 HSS PSYC Psychology N
Berbiar, Edward M 2/28/2011 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Buchanan, Jamie Ann Sacora 8/17/2022 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Chhun, Stephanie Chua 2/21/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Couch, Anna J 1/2/1995 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Farah, Yara Nawal G 2/21/2019 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Fell, Devon Rachelle 8/23/2010 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Fritz, Kristina Adela 1/9/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Graham, Trevor Arthur Akira 8/22/2019 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Hamby, Bobbi Page 8/19/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Ingersoll, Brittany Leigh 8/28/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Jensen, Cody Hans 2/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Joneja, Kamal Preet 2/27/2004 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Kandus, Julia Tenaya 2/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology N
Keo-Trang, Zelida Sok 2/22/2016 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Klee, Ginger Clara 8/28/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Laub, Kathleen Ann 1/7/2002 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Orona, Shannell Brintney 10/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Pace, Melissa Marie 8/28/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Pattison, Jeanette Anne 6/20/2022 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Perry, Amanda Elaine 8/28/2017 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Pueblos, Daniel James 8/26/2019 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Sabet, Sarah 8/26/2013 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Shaw-McCord, Tammie 6/20/2016 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Sulman, Ryan James 2/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Ter-Petrosyan, Mariam 2/18/2021 HSS PSYC Psychology N
Willis, Janice A 8/25/2014 HSS PSYC Psychology Y
Ayala, Eduardo Lopez 2/21/2023 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Bauman, Sara Lynn Clifford 10/22/2012 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Castro Osnaya, Armando 8/23/2018 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Cienik, Margo 8/15/1994 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Dorough III, George Dixon 8/28/2017 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Gamache Jr., Keith E. 8/19/2024 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Goodson, Kathy Ann 2/18/2025 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Gray-Castro, Sara Kathryn 8/19/2021 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y



Iancului, Danielle L 2/20/2024 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Leonard, Tina Lorene 2/27/2017 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Lewis, Pamela Jean 8/22/2019 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Mahler, Elizabeth Ruth Stuard 6/1/2016 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Marin, Yazmin 2/23/2015 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Reghunathan, Purnima 8/19/2021 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Ruiz, Karen Angelica 1/3/2023 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Safford, Maisha Franklin 2/24/2014 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Silver, Yvonne 2/27/2017 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Soza, Karen Leemarie 2/27/2017 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Stuard, Bob Alan 1/6/2020 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American Y
Summers, Mary Ruth 2/20/2020 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Tovar, Cecilia Palomares 8/19/2015 HSS SIGN Sign Language, American N
Calcanas, Ruth Ann 2/25/2019 HSS SOC Sociology N
Cretney, Carly 1/5/2015 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Dang, Tristin S. 1/8/2018 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Forest, Roger 1/10/2005 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Guerrero, Lisa M 1/9/2006 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Howey, Dawn Marie 8/28/2003 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Irvine, Cynthia D 2/25/2008 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Karmiryan, Ruzanna 1/8/2001 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Kim, Nani 1/4/2021 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Lawson, Katherine A 1/7/2008 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Masl, Sonya Marie 8/29/2016 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Montero, Sasha 1/13/2003 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Morales Beasley, Stacey A 10/25/2007 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Morentin, Selena Caroline 1/6/2025 HSS SOC Sociology N
Moronez, Jessica C 2/24/2014 HSS SOC Sociology N
Moss, Jessica Spence 8/25/2014 HSS SOC Sociology N
Nelson, Wendy 8/22/2019 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Parker, Steve 6/23/2014 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Parra, Lucia Orion 2/22/2022 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Ramirez, Christina Sueran-Quach 2/23/2009 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Rillorta, Kimberly Rose 2/15/2022 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Roberts III, Frank E 8/16/1999 HSS SOC Sociology N
Sanchez, Julian 8/19/2021 HSS SOC Sociology N
Tanaka, Takahito 1/7/2019 HSS SOC Sociology N
Tolmasov, Brooke C 2/23/2009 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Ulloa, James Jonathan 8/29/2016 HSS SOC Sociology Y
VanderVis, Melinda K 8/28/2006 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Yoshioka Mora, Georgina Alice 1/7/2002 HSS SOC Sociology Y
Ambriz, Maria Rosario 10/19/2020 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Baler, Pablo Fabian 8/23/2010 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Blynn-Avanosian, Sylvia Cornelia 8/19/2021 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Davila, Leslie E 1/4/2021 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages N
Eckhart, Nico 2/20/2024 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Fuentes, Antonio 8/27/2007 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Garcia, Victor M 2/26/2007 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Hernandez Mancera, Violeta 1/8/2024 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages N



Kogat, Lisa Elaine 8/19/1996 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Lyon, Natalia Zorairovna 1/11/1999 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Monroe, Maria Teresa 2/15/2022 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages N
Monteon, Vanessa 6/10/2019 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages N
Reyes, Andrea Holman 8/29/2016 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Serrano, Esther 6/4/2018 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Trujillo Aparicio, Diana Elizabeth 8/18/2022 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Vargas, Mercedes 2/26/2018 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Vogel, Esther 8/23/2010 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Zuccarini, Betty Millis 3/3/2023 HSS SPAN Foreign Languages Y
Arroyo, James Roberto 1/7/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Arvilla Bohmer, Eduardo 2/20/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Baker, Raffaela 8/28/2017 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Bradshaw, Stacy Leigh 2/24/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Cadena, Alex 8/22/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Cooper Turner, Terry 8/20/2020 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Correa, Heather 2/25/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Crossman, Elizabeth Erin 2/24/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Cruz-Pobocik, Silvia Becerra 2/24/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Damico, Anthony P 8/27/2007 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Dejean, Alexandre D 1/7/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Escamilla, Rebecca Aimee 8/27/2018 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Eshiet, Janella Imabong 8/23/2021 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Farschman, Kurt Van 8/21/2000 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Gougis, Michael Joseph 8/26/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Harrell-Sims, Jamille Tracie 8/22/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Hart, Holly Robyn 2/21/2019 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Holzinger, Mikayla Marie 6/19/2023 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Iglesias, Priscilla Rose 7/22/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Jaimes, F.M. 8/27/2007 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Kennelley, Erika F 2/25/2013 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Kwon, Sarah 1/6/2020 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Miller, Michael Jeffrey 1/3/2023 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Mohammadi, Oli 2/18/2021 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Musallet, Omar A 1/12/2004 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Nahabedian, Steven Anthony 8/17/1998 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Patchrint, Patchree 1/6/2025 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Perez, Tina 8/25/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Rivera Jr, Jose Luis 1/8/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Ruh, Christopher 1/8/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Ruiz, Andrea 2/20/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Sandoval, Jordan Joseph 8/23/2021 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Selnick, Sharon M 2/24/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Silverstein, Andrew Young 8/25/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Smith Jr, Ramon Cardell 2/20/2024 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Solorzano, Diana Barajas 2/27/2012 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Stinson, Grace M 10/19/2020 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Taylor, Warren Derod 1/4/2016 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Walls, Robert K 2/24/2014 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y



Wang, Sarina 10/19/2020 HSS SPCH Communication Studies Y
Yu, Jacqueline 8/19/2021 HSS SPCH Communication Studies N
Mitchell, Stacie Marie 8/19/2024 HSS SPCH Drama/Theater Arts N
Groenewold, Zachary Jared 6/21/2018 KIN DNCE Dance Y
Harrison, Francesca Allyson 8/28/2017 KIN DNCE Dance Y
Harrison, Simon 8/22/2023 KIN DNCE Dance Y
Hathaway, Rebekah Davidson 2/26/2024 KIN DNCE Dance N
Hendrix, Jeffrey Glenn 8/16/1999 KIN DNCE Dance Y
Martino, Leanora 9/1/1980 KIN DNCE Dance Y
Sung, Lihuei 12/1/2023 KIN DNCE Dance N
Diaz, Danielle Marie 1/8/2018 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Durant, Matt 10/19/2009 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Gonzalez, Anthony Gerardo 9/1/2017 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Grijalva, Justin Philip 8/22/2023 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Merrill, Jim 5/24/1993 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Morris, Jabari Jamone 2/22/2016 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Sanchez, Alejandro Aurelio 8/22/2023 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Smith, Glenn Harrison 8/28/2017 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Vascones, Yvette Ileana 2/27/2017 KIN KIN Kinesiology N
Zine, Scott Edward 8/29/2016 KIN KIN Kinesiology Y
Buich, Ivan 8/19/2021 KIN KINA Coaching N
Dominico, Shane Michael 8/18/2022 KIN KINA Coaching Y
Mclellan, Mcrobbie P 8/19/2021 KIN KINA Coaching N
Long, Vanessa Anne-Reyes 6/1/2019 KIN KINF Coaching Y
Anello, Andrea 6/1/1992 KIN KINF Kinesiology N
Cortez Castillo, Christine Desiree 2/20/2023 KIN KINF Kinesiology Y
Quinonez, Lauren Francine 1/30/2025 KIN KINF Kinesiology N
Scott, Leticia Guzman 8/14/2000 KIN KINF Kinesiology Y
Cabrera, Mo 5/1/2024 KIN KINI Coaching N
Mecate, Christopher J 8/19/2019 KIN KINI Coaching Y
Park, Gene Hae 8/18/2022 KIN KINI Coaching Y
Peng, Frank Pai Kuan 3/22/2021 KIN KINI Coaching Y
Wilder-Mazurie, Dana Marie 8/24/2009 KIN KINI Coaching Y
Wilson, Liron D 8/28/2017 KIN KINI Coaching Y
Del Castillo, Steve S 1/12/2002 KIN KINI Kinesiology Y
Dominguez, Robert Anthony 8/29/2011 KIN KINI Kinesiology Y
Rivas, Michael Rodney 1/7/2002 KIN KINI Kinesiology Y
Trinidad, Sarai Abidi 1/22/2025 KIN KINI Kinesiology N
Watanabe, Larry 8/17/1992 KIN KINI Kinesiology Y
Ripley, Denise Bigelow 1/13/2003 KIN KINL Kinesiology Y
Quinonez, Lauren Francine 8/18/2022 KIN KINS Coaching Y
Zeigler, Shahana Juanita 9/20/2021 KIN KINS Coaching Y
Barrett Jr, Mauricio 6/20/2016 KIN KINS Kinesiology Y
Fenison, Michael Jerome 3/11/2020 KIN KINS Kinesiology Y
Hope, Zack J 8/23/2018 KIN KINS Kinesiology N
Bollier, James David 8/27/2012 KIN KINX Coaching N
Cervantes, Christopher A 1/3/2022 KIN KINX Coaching N
Eklund, Erika Brooke 10/1/2021 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Evangelista Martinez, Erik Franz 11/1/2023 KIN KINX Coaching Y



Gutierrez, Andy 8/22/2023 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Hernandez, Austin Adam 8/18/2022 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Ignacio III, Robert Gaylord 8/22/2023 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Jimenez, Chris 8/18/2022 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Johnson Jr, Leroy E 2/5/2001 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Mistone, Nicholas Allen 8/26/2024 KIN KINX Coaching N
Mitchell, Mason Poe 4/1/2019 KIN KINX Coaching N
Osaki, Kevin Edward Kiyotaro 8/19/2021 KIN KINX Coaching N
Ozan, Daniel Joshua 8/24/2015 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Ramirez Jr., Raymundo 6/28/2004 KIN KINX Coaching N
Ramirez, Phill 8/23/2018 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Robertson, Sidney Tanumafili 2/21/2023 KIN KINX Coaching N
Robison, Kody Allen 8/26/2019 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Rodriguez, Leonard J 6/25/2007 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Sanchez, Alejandro Aurelio 7/1/2019 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Scale, Reed Josef 8/22/2023 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Toailoa Isara, Lonetona 8/22/2023 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Wills, Joseph Michael 8/18/2022 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Wilson Jr, Darrell Anthony 3/15/2022 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Zine, Scott Edward 8/29/2016 KIN KINX Coaching Y
Ortiz, Serina Aurea 8/19/2021 KIN KINX Dance N
Brown-Cockrell, Laron R 7/30/2019 KIN KINX Kinesiology Y
Edwards, Michael Lee 9/1/2016 KIN KINX Kinesiology Y
Fernandez, Michael Lawrence 8/25/2014 KIN KINX Kinesiology Y
Guevara, Arthur Concha 8/29/2016 KIN KINX Kinesiology Y
Taylor, Tubotein Tonye 8/18/2022 KIN KINX Kinesiology Y
Russell, Paul 9/12/1988 LR LERN Interdisciplinary-BS:Noncredit N
Gomez-Lecaro, Maria Elena 8/28/2006 LR READ Learning Assistance Y
Hartouni, Kristine E 7/8/2014 LR READ Learning Assistance Y
Lowe, Josephine N 8/16/2004 LR READ Learning Assistance Y
Lyons, Kelley Lynn 8/26/2013 LR READ Learning Assistance Y
Chan, Olivia K 8/18/2020 LR READ Reading Y
Kelly, Donna R 7/2/2001 LR READ Reading Y
Phillips, Julie Christine 2/25/2013 LR READ Reading N
Tu, Olivia 8/20/2020 LR READ Reading Y
Castellanos, Veronica 2/15/2022 LR STDY Learning Assistance N
Hamby, Bobbi Page 4/28/2010 LR STDY Learning Assistance N
Hernandez, Nayely 2/22/2022 LR STDY Learning Assistance N
Huckabee, Crystal Regina 2/19/2025 LR STDY Learning Assistance N
Hunter-Buffington, Carri Marie 8/27/2007 LR STDY Learning Assistance Y
Salazar, Nicole Elias 2/15/2022 LR STDY Learning Assistance N
Watkins, Priscilla Gayle 8/27/2007 LR STDY Learning Assistance Y
Dupler, Ty L 2/20/2024 NS AGHE Registered Veterinary Tech N
McDonald, Christina Kim 8/19/2024 NS AGHE Registered Veterinary Tech N
Smith, Jacki Ann 2/22/2016 NS AGHE Registered Veterinary Tech Y
Yoshikawa, Tamara Lee 8/26/2024 NS AGHE Registered Veterinary Tech N
Miller, Kim 2/22/2018 NS AGLI Agricultural Production N
Bennett, Michael Gary 2/20/2018 NS AGOR Agricultural Engineering Y
Akers, Danny 8/29/2016 NS AGOR Agriculture Y



Baugh, Alica Katrina 8/29/2016 NS AGOR Agriculture Y
Calkin, Robert Fleming 2/14/2023 NS AGOR Agriculture N
Gutierrez-Plascencia, Eduardo 4/1/2018 NS AGOR Agriculture Y
Heimlich-Villalta, Gretchen Marie 2/20/2020 NS AGOR Agriculture Y
Millward, Bill 2/25/2008 NS AGOR Agriculture Y
Pinedo Gamboa, Oscar 2/21/2023 NS AGOR Agriculture N
Armstrong, Ashlee Brooke 2/22/2024 NS AGOR Ornamental Horticulture N
Dolphin, William Robert 8/19/2024 NS AGOR Ornamental Horticulture N
Fuertes, Brian Gramajo 2/20/2024 NS AGOR Ornamental Horticulture N
Mc Kee, Duncan H 8/19/2024 NS AGOR Ornamental Horticulture N
Ayad, Samir A 2/15/2022 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Borup, Rebekah Susan 9/26/2013 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Chang, Steven 2/18/2021 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Fanai-Khayat, Sara 8/27/2018 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Fernandez Lango, Brenda L 2/24/2014 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Hatami, Leili 6/20/2024 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Hewson, William Edward 8/24/2015 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Jahan, Reza 8/19/2024 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Kennedy, Wentsworth Berrisford 2/22/2016 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Marella, Danilo C 8/27/2007 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Mishriki, Emad Farouk 8/19/2024 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Nosrat, Christopher Amir 8/22/2023 NS ANAT Biological Sciences N
Rosa Jr, Luis Felipe 2/18/2021 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Rule, John Paul 2/21/2019 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Saleh, Marian Baha 8/24/2020 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Wong Ng, Vicky Lien Ying 8/27/2016 NS ANAT Biological Sciences Y
Abbruzzese, Mark Anthony 6/23/2014 NS ANTH Anthropology Y
Barnes, Amanda K 2/27/2017 NS ANTH Anthropology Y
Cheetham, David Timothy 2/22/2018 NS ANTH Anthropology N
Shereen, Yasmine Ahmed 8/28/2017 NS ANTH Anthropology Y
Wills, Laura M 2/23/2009 NS ANTH Anthropology Y
Adams, Sarah Pfeifle 8/16/2024 NS ASCI Agriculture N
Anderson, Dane Nicholas 8/16/2024 NS ASCI Agriculture N
Deskin, Shannon Renee 8/29/2016 NS ASCI Agriculture N
Peters, Tammy Lee 10/15/2023 NS ASCI Agriculture Y
Duncan, Steven Erroll 8/24/2017 NS ASCI Biological Sciences Y
Ehrle, Alessandra Megan 2/20/2024 NS ASCI Biological Sciences Y
Asman, Grace Melisse 8/26/2024 NS ASCI Registered Veterinary Tech N
Cosanella, Lara Kate 8/22/2023 NS ASCI Registered Veterinary Tech Y
Conrad, Jonathan Andrew 8/20/2024 NS ASTR Astronomy N
Hood, Carol E 8/24/2009 NS ASTR Astronomy N
Kamiya, Kaoru 2/28/2011 NS ASTR Astronomy Y
Mkrtchyan, Andranik Andy 2/18/2025 NS ASTR Astronomy N
Phelps, Scott Miller 2/28/2011 NS ASTR Astronomy Y
Royer, Emilie M 8/22/2019 NS ASTR Astronomy N
Halverson, Peter G 8/23/2018 NS ASTR Physics/ Astronomy Y
Johnston, Cody Craig 8/22/2023 NS ASTR Physics/ Astronomy N
Villalobos, Adrian 8/20/2020 NS ASTR Physics/ Astronomy Y
Ali, Minu M 8/20/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y



Alvarado, Toshio 2/15/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Banerjee, Ruma 8/22/2019 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Crocker, Christine Elizabeth 2/27/2012 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Davison, Chris 2/18/2021 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Eagleton, Jacob Louis 2/14/2023 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Forsee, Russell Allen 8/22/2023 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Frazier, Cole Dylan 8/22/2019 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Gamboa, Antonio 6/4/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Gan, Nin 8/28/2017 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Goff, Jason Bradley 2/26/2024 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Haghighat, Marzi 2/21/2017 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Hoggan, Lynda Smith 1/6/2017 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Hollenshead, Marcia G 2/25/2008 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Hoppock, Megan Kathleen 8/18/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Hsia, Mandy 2/15/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Hsu, Michael Chih Yuan 8/19/2024 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Jayachandran, Sanjay 8/17/1998 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Katsuyama, Rick Yoshiaki 8/28/2017 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
King, Clara J. 8/18/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Leuthold, Candace L 2/15/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Mahguib, Jermaine 8/18/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Malmgren, Stephanie Lynn 8/25/2014 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Mazhnyy, Mark 2/15/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Mc Cabe, Dale C 8/15/2005 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
McCully, Kristin M 2/20/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
McKinney, Jennifer Ann 8/23/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Mckinney, Kateri Tekakwitha 8/23/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Moskovitz, David F 8/23/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Ngo, Jenny Kathleen 8/29/2011 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Olin, Diane C 2/18/2021 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Paolini, Joshua James 8/23/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Pasala, Sumana 8/20/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Regenfuss, Annalisa Roberta 8/18/1997 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Rothman, Stephanie Marin 2/25/2013 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Sanchez Jr, Francisco I 2/20/2024 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Schmidt, Sherry Elizabeth 1/6/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences N
Shannon, Cindy 8/29/2011 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Suriano, Astor Jonathan 2/20/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Uday, Priyanka 2/20/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Voda, Mircea R 2/26/2007 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Watkins, Priscilla Gayle 8/20/2018 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Whitlow, Laney 8/29/2011 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Williams, Nanor 2/15/2022 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Wilson, Caridad Luz Caballes 2/20/2020 NS BIOL Biological Sciences Y
Abukhalil, Paul M 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Al-Shawa, Ahmad Abdul Majid 2/15/2024 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Axelrod, Herbert Lawrence 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Ayala, Malerie 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Babajide, Michael 8/23/2018 NS CHEM Chemistry Y



Bartlett, Delland Decordova 8/28/2017 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Bernard, Steven Anthony 7/1/2009 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Byrne, Robert S 8/25/2014 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Cipriano, Joseph V 8/18/2022 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Colby, Kathryn Anne 2/24/2014 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Craft, Evan Mark 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Cui, Weining 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Dang, Han N 2/25/2008 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Daoudi, Youssef 2/18/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Di Mauro, Eileen M 10/30/2023 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Duggal, Aman 8/22/2019 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Edison, Thomas Jeffry 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Efron, Alan Jerome 1/10/2005 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
El Oweini, Rami 2/10/2025 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Entus, Robert M 2/26/2007 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Frankini, Armida Jadhira 8/18/2022 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Galvan, Shaun I 2/18/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Ghosh, Bani 8/19/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Han, Steven 8/26/2013 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Hasenbein, John Alfred 8/18/2022 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Ho, Nam Nhat 10/16/2023 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Hogenauer, Tyrone J 2/22/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Huang, Weixiong Wayne 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Jiang, Dianlu 2/18/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Kapur, Anshika 8/18/2022 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Karmach, Omran Adnan 8/19/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Li, Cindy 8/28/2006 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Lim, Aaron 8/22/2023 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Luo, Yin 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Mc Daniel, Jay 8/22/2023 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Menachekanian, Sevan 9/12/2024 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Muleta, Guddisaa 8/26/2013 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Nalbandian, Christopher John 8/19/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Oda, Maritess Cruz 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Parra, Maria Fatima de Leon 8/25/2014 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Pasillas, Michael Jason 8/19/2021 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Rahimnejad, Sara 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Ross, James 8/27/2012 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Sati, Sandeep 2/15/2022 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Shah, Sonali Jayen 2/22/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Solbach, Joel C 2/20/2018 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Truong, Daniel Cuong 2/24/2025 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Tu, Kim N 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry N
Wang, Sen 2/27/2017 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Watson, Aaron C 8/29/2016 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Williams, Adrienne Dee 8/20/2020 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Zaitoun, Basel M 2/22/2017 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Zeng, Don 2/26/2024 NS CHEM Chemistry Y
Chen, Daniel L 8/12/2002 NS CSCI Computer Science Y



Ghasemkhani, Amir 2/14/2023 NS CSCI Computer Science Y
Lee, Ji Seon 10/19/2020 NS CSCI Computer Science N
Maini, Devika Kakkar 8/18/2022 NS CSCI Computer Science Y
Niyaz, Sherdil Saifuding 8/22/2023 NS CSCI Computer Science N
Pham, Khoi Minh 2/20/2020 NS CSCI Computer Science N
Qazi, Ali 8/19/2024 NS CSCI Computer Science N
Wong, Chun Pong 8/19/2024 NS CSCI Computer Science N
Young, Gilbert 8/28/2017 NS CSCI Computer Science Y
Almaraz, Isaac 8/19/2024 NS ENGR Engineering N
Aly, Mohamed E. El Hadedy 2/14/2023 NS ENGR Engineering N
Ash, Pat P. 2/27/2017 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Beshay, John Kamal 8/26/2013 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Dotson III, Henry Bernard 2/14/2023 NS ENGR Engineering N
Eaton, George Vernon 8/22/2019 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Hill, John Harry Augustus 8/25/2014 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Mannion, Patrick Troy 2/23/2024 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Monemi, Saeed 2/14/2023 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Qin, Brian Yang 8/19/2024 NS ENGR Engineering N
Ruiz, Francisco 2/18/2021 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Ruiz, Lydia Ann 8/19/2021 NS ENGR Engineering N
Tang, Kenneth Kengtak 6/30/2017 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Tawadrous, Fady 2/13/2025 NS ENGR Engineering N
Tseng, Erica 4/11/2017 NS ENGR Engineering N
Wetzstein, Rebecca Lynn 8/20/2020 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Wong, Tedd 2/21/2019 NS ENGR Engineering Y
Clifford, Heather 8/23/2018 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Grubb, Barbara Jo 10/13/1997 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Hagiwara, Yoshie 1/6/2025 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Hughes, Richard O 8/24/2009 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Ketting-Olivier, Amanda Charise 3/19/2020 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Kingsbury, Sadie Ann 2/23/2015 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Kloess, Peter Alfred 2/20/2024 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Malloch, Hayden Charles 8/16/2024 NS GEOL Earth Science N
Ohare, Daniel Joseph 6/20/2017 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Patthoff, Alex 2/21/2019 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Regalado, Shelley Marie 8/27/2012 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Schmidt, Clint 6/19/2020 NS GEOL Earth Science Y
Velasco, Graham Joseph 8/20/2020 NS HT Diagnostic Medical Technology Y
Aguilar, Jairo Esteban 8/28/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Ali, Saba Hameed 8/28/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Alvarado, Noel M 8/28/2006 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Ba, Ousmane 2/22/2018 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Borissova, Lana 8/23/2018 NS MATH Mathematics N
Bortis, Daniel J 2/22/2016 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Byun, Eui Won James 2/24/2014 NS MATH Mathematics N
Chau, Evelyn Nhu 2/27/2012 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Chen, Daniel L 8/12/2002 NS MATH Mathematics N
Enciso-Villasenor, Jairo 8/22/2019 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Faradineh, Rahim Alavi 8/14/2000 NS MATH Mathematics Y



Hernandez-Saul, Cynthia Renee 8/28/2017 NS MATH Mathematics N
Homier, Samantha Madison 1/6/2020 NS MATH Mathematics N
Hosseini Qanatqazi, Abbas 8/22/2019 NS MATH Mathematics N
Huang, Lily Liwen 8/25/2014 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Humaciu, Matthew Frank 8/28/2006 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Jacobo, Jose G 8/20/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Johnson, Brian Darrel 8/23/2018 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Johnson, Kent James 9/9/1985 NS MATH Mathematics N
Kassab, Mohamad Salem 2/27/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Kim, Myong-Sook 8/15/2005 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Lam, Albert 8/19/1991 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Lambright, Kenneth Preston 2/4/1985 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Lee, Chongui Keith 8/17/1998 NS MATH Mathematics N
Lee, Ryan Patrick 2/21/2019 NS MATH Mathematics N
Leung, Sing Lit 9/14/1987 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Liu, Florence 1/10/2018 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Ly, Hoa Thi 1/10/2005 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Menjivar, Jose Guillermo 2/27/2017 NS MATH Mathematics N
Nguyen, Cynthia N 8/3/2007 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Nunez, Maria 10/11/2020 NS MATH Mathematics N
Ong, Hai Tuan 1/10/2000 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Pachas, Erik Wilder 2/27/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Panchal, Mona D 1/4/2016 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Peng, Grace C 8/28/2006 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Rahman, Mustafizur 8/16/1999 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Ramirez, Claudia Concepcion 2/27/2017 NS MATH Mathematics N
Reitsma, Adelina Elizabeth 8/29/2016 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Rolle, Brian John 2/22/2016 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Schaina, Lance M 8/29/2022 NS MATH Mathematics N
Shepard, Wonjoo Kim 8/28/2017 NS MATH Mathematics Y
White, Raymond Arthur 1/10/2005 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Yang, Si 8/23/2018 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Yao, Jiahui 8/17/2016 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Zambrano, Diana 6/28/2010 NS MATH Mathematics Y
Lee, Monica Jean 1/12/2004 NS MICR Biological Sciences Y
Saad, Nancy Hosny 8/24/2017 NS MICR Biological Sciences Y
Shea, Nan Lee 1/10/2005 NS MICR Biological Sciences Y
Spitzer, Jessica H 5/22/2006 NS MICR Biological Sciences Y
Neves, Douglas Scott 8/23/2010 NS OCEA Earth Science Y
Baxter, Wesley James 8/19/2021 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Cabrera, Elvis 2/24/2020 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Carter, Christine W 8/24/2009 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Cheung, Kwun Hung 8/27/2012 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Czarnecka, Hanching Chu 2/20/2024 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Fung, Andy Chunwai 8/22/2023 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Gardner, Gabriel Pearson 2/21/2025 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Godfrey, Neil C 3/28/2019 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Haitkin, Paul Kenneth 8/20/2020 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Han, Kay Yuhuing 8/24/2015 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y



Hogue, Daniel Scott 2/14/2023 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Hong, Kimin 2/20/2024 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Jahn, Ethan Daniel 2/15/2022 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Jasso, Steven Anthony 8/1/2024 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Lee, John Edward 8/22/2023 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Li, John Jianzhong 2/18/2025 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Mersel, Jonathan 2/24/2014 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Nouri, Comron 8/21/2020 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Park, Luke 2/20/2024 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Rose, Desiree Anne 8/18/2022 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Scott, Chris Makoto 8/24/2015 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Sivron, Ran 2/24/2020 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Tripathi, Om Prakash 2/20/2018 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy Y
Velten, Josef Aaron 8/18/2022 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Yan, Kevin 8/26/2013 NS PHYS Physics/ Astronomy N
Roy, Erin 8/28/2023 NS PHYS Vocational: Noncredit N
Butler, Julie Ann 8/29/2016 NS PUBH Health Y
Rodriguez, Juan Armando 8/18/2022 NS SURV Engineering N
Alvarado Jr, Gilbert Paul 7/1/2018 SS COUN Counseling Y
Alvarez, Stephania 1/3/2023 SS COUN Counseling Y
Camarena, Maria Zavala 8/22/2019 SS COUN Counseling N
Casas, Diana Lorena 3/10/2014 SS COUN Counseling Y
Ceja, Sue Tieu 8/15/2011 SS COUN Counseling N
Cuevas-Arella, Belle 1/9/2017 SS COUN Counseling N
Escobar, Nancy Jacqueline 2/15/2022 SS COUN Counseling N
Gonzalez Santillan, Rocio 8/22/2019 SS COUN Counseling Y
Gonzalez, Stephany Michelle 3/1/2024 SS COUN Counseling N
Haro, Maria Del Rosario 2/15/2022 SS COUN Counseling N
Lawrence, Kassandra Maribel 1/3/2023 SS COUN Counseling N
Liu, Lin 1/3/2023 SS COUN Counseling N
Lopez, Stephanie 3/4/2024 SS COUN Counseling N
Ly, Mimi 2/15/2022 SS COUN Counseling Y
Macias Limon, Carmen Celina 7/1/2018 SS COUN Counseling N
Martinez Sr, Hector David 3/1/2024 SS COUN Counseling N
Nguyen, Charlie Phianh 6/21/2023 SS COUN Counseling N
Orozco, Cynthia 1/3/2023 SS COUN Counseling Y
Padilla, Sandra 6/1/2017 SS COUN Counseling Y
Perez Martinez, Moises 1/3/2023 SS COUN Counseling N
Perez, Yadira 5/17/2022 SS COUN Counseling N
Recinos Molina, Nancy Yamileth 3/4/2024 SS COUN Counseling N
Rodriguez Vargas, Maria A 7/12/2018 SS COUN Counseling N
Roman, Selene Mariana 7/1/2018 SS COUN Counseling Y
Ruiz, Monica H 7/1/2018 SS COUN Counseling N
Sanchez, Christina Nicole 3/1/2024 SS COUN Counseling N
Sanchez, Vanessa 7/12/2018 SS COUN Counseling N
Torres, Andrea R 7/2/2007 SS COUN Counseling Y
Zuno, Liana Marie 2/1/2023 SS COUN Counseling N
Liu, Kevin Junjie 8/19/2021 SS COUN Counseling: DSPS N
Alvarado, Blanca Rosa 10/13/2016 SS COUN Counseling: Noncredit N



Claro, Fatima Monica 2/19/2019 TH AD Addiction Paraprofessional N
Cotto-Verdon, Claudia E 1/10/2022 TH AD Addiction Paraprofessional Y
Juarez, Jesse 1/10/2022 TH AD Addiction Paraprofessional Y
Shaw, Carina Marie 8/18/2022 TH AD Addiction Paraprofessional N
Torres, April Eden 8/20/2018 TH AD Addiction Paraprofessional Y
Bone, Darius Howard 9/28/2015 TH ADJU Administration of Justice Y
Cho, Vincent Hyuk 6/21/2018 TH ADJU Administration of Justice Y
Ellis, Rick 8/19/1991 TH ADJU Administration of Justice N
LeGarra, Richard Aragon 1/8/2018 TH ADJU Administration of Justice Y
Martinez, Antonio 8/28/2017 TH ADJU Administration of Justice Y
Meredith, Donald De Wayne 8/14/2000 TH ADJU Administration of Justice N
Smith, Kirk Douglas 8/17/1998 TH ADJU Administration of Justice Y
Jefferson, Christopher Ryan 2/26/2018 TH ADJU Business Y
Yagoda, Mario 2/23/2015 TH ADJU Public Safety N
Annelin, Quinn P. 2/12/2024 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Bhalla, Shiv 1/1/2023 TH AERO Aeronautics N
Bowers, Kate 2/22/2016 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Gallo, Albert R 2/15/2022 TH AERO Aeronautics N
Jen, Marshall Yui Hin 9/10/2022 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Owens, Eric Thomas 2/20/2020 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Tracey, Michael S 8/14/2000 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Woolford, Ryan David 2/5/2024 TH AERO Aeronautics Y
Cadena, Arturo 2/23/2015 TH AIRC Air Conditioning, Fridge, Heat Y
Rodriguez, Valerie Khinpyone 2/14/2023 TH AIRC Air Conditioning, Fridge, Heat Y
Soares, Darrow P 1/7/2019 TH AIRC Air Conditioning, Fridge, Heat N
Groeger, Ryan Erik 8/5/2024 TH AIRM Aeronautics N
Soto, David Joseph 8/23/2021 TH AIRM Aeronautics Y
Tram, Vui K 5/23/2005 TH AIRM Aeronautics Y
Wade, Don Q 6/7/2013 TH AIRM Aeronautics Y
Wright, David Anthony 8/22/2023 TH AIRM Aeronautics N
Lindy, David A 8/18/2022 TH AIRM Electronics Y
Chinchilla, Marisol 6/27/2016 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Garcia, Alberto Juan Antonio 8/22/2023 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Hernandez, Andrew Jason 8/29/2016 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Ishida, Yasushi 8/12/2019 TH ARCH Architecture N
Lenox, Jeffrey Joseph 1/4/2016 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Mero, Jose M 2/27/2017 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Salcido, John Paul 9/15/2021 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Sardinas, Marta Michelle 8/27/2018 TH ARCH Architecture Y
Nasr, Tarek Elhami 2/10/2025 TH CMGT Architecture N
Praeger, Kevin Paul 8/5/2024 TH CNET Computer Information Systems N
Yee, Howard Wah 8/29/2011 TH CNET Electronics Y
Anfiteatro, Antonio Carmine 8/9/2021 TH ECT Architecture Y
Hernandez Noria, Daniel A 8/5/2024 TH ECT Architecture N
Harsany, Stephen C 2/26/2007 TH ELEC Electronics Y
Helbley, Keith Benjamin 8/19/2021 TH ELEC Electronics N
Morton, Will 10/10/2021 TH ELEC Electronics N
Olague, Jose Luis 8/15/2005 TH ELEC Electronics Y
Phuong, Allen 2/20/2024 TH ELEC Electronics Y



Shropshire, Jack Brian 8/22/2024 TH ELEC Electronics N
Christ, Jacob Scott 8/13/2001 TH ELEC  Electronics Y
Lazar, Ryan E 2/26/2018 TH EMS Emergency Medical Technologies N
Pock Jr., Rudolph Francis 8/24/2015 TH FIRE Administration of Justice Y
Beckman, Richard C 9/22/2010 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Brambila, Frank Patrick 11/9/2020 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Burrill, Brandon Hamilton 2/27/2012 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Dominick, Samuel A 2/26/2007 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Fleetwood, Craig Robert 9/25/1992 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Hirsch, Jamie Eileen 8/27/2012 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Lazar, Edward R 1/4/2021 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Lazar, Garrick R 7/30/2018 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Lazar, Jereme Kiel 12/17/2014 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Lazar, Ryan E 10/10/2013 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Lopez, Robert M 2/26/2007 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Norwood, Kurt E 8/6/2018 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Osborne, Randall Craig 10/15/2019 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Petersen, Jeffrey Robert 1/4/2016 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Pollock, Larry Marvin 9/16/2004 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Rambaud, Bret T 10/20/2023 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Ramirez, Benito Delgado 10/27/1999 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Roberts, Cheryl Lynn 4/7/2022 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Shull, Stephen Patrick 8/28/2006 TH FIRE Fire Technology Y
Updike, Dave 10/23/2023 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Velotta, Keith Thomas 10/3/2016 TH FIRE Fire Technology N
Dolin, Roger Howard 8/12/2019 TH IDE Industrial Design Y
Kahn, Austin Melczer 2/18/2025 TH IDE Industrial Design N
Phamdo, Dangvinh 2/27/2017 TH IDE Industrial Design N
Pyott, Charles Lucien 2/18/2025 TH IDE Industrial Design N
Butler, Julie Ann 9/10/2012 TH MEDI Respiratory Technologies Y
Gonzales, Allan C 1/3/2023 TH MEDI Respiratory Technologies Y
Graffeo, Nichol Fletcher 10/27/2016 TH MEDI Respiratory Technologies Y
Ramirez-Piel, Yolie 2/24/2014 TH MEDI Respiratory Technologies Y
Vu, Trisha P. 5/1/2024 TH MEDI Respiratory Technologies N
Arceneaux, Britney Nicole 2/15/2022 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Badre, Albert F 11/14/2007 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Caraffa, Shiana Aryza 5/2/2016 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Grant, Aiida Renee 1/5/2015 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Kneedy Cayem, Kara 7/5/2011 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician N
Kurkowski, Jeremy Tyler 4/11/2022 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Mass, Suzanne Marie 11/4/2019 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Sabio, Neomi Capili 3/24/2022 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician N
Sandhu, Raminder 2/25/2013 TH MENT Psychiatric Technician Y
Wantz, Bill 1/3/2022 TH MFG Industrial Design N
Wolters, Jim 2/10/2020 TH MFG Industrial Design Y
Galaz, Jesus Francisco 2/23/2015 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology N
Kuo, Allen 2/15/2024 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology Y
Noriega, Richard Edward 2/10/2020 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology Y
Ohanis, Aram A 2/23/2015 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology N



Pari, Gabriel Michael 2/14/2023 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology Y
Pena, Juan Pablo 8/20/2018 TH MFG Manufacturing Technology Y
Cailipan, Adelaine V 2/23/2009 TH NURS Nursing N
Coleman, Debra A 1/13/2003 TH NURS Nursing Y
Davey, Marina Diane 2/20/2024 TH NURS Nursing N
DeAngelis, Nicole Catherine 3/5/2024 TH NURS Nursing N
Elmgren, Mary Catherine 8/26/2013 TH NURS Nursing Y
Ford-Charles, Charlette D 1/13/2003 TH NURS Nursing N
Grant, Aiida Renee 8/22/2023 TH NURS Nursing N
Ha Nguyen, Anna Ngocyen 2/24/2014 TH NURS Nursing Y
Hernandez, Jade Nicole 2/26/2024 TH NURS Nursing N
Hinson, Jennifer Lynn 8/26/2013 TH NURS Nursing N
Jeng, Jinfae 10/25/2022 TH NURS Nursing N
Macaraeg, Tony 5/15/2017 TH NURS Nursing Y
Macchione, Christie Marie 2/15/2022 TH NURS Nursing Y
Marquez, Alvin Bartolome 8/17/2016 TH NURS Nursing Y
Martinez, Sylvia 10/10/2017 TH NURS Nursing Y
Mccarty, Alicia Shirlene 2/22/2016 TH NURS Nursing Y
McDonald, Marsha L 2/15/2022 TH NURS Nursing N
Meares, Katie 2/20/2020 TH NURS Nursing N
Moreno, Elizabeth 4/1/2025 TH NURS Nursing N
Nava, Michelle Ani 5/12/2014 TH NURS Nursing N
Nguy, Paul Van 8/14/2023 TH NURS Nursing Y
Ontiveros, Jacqueline 2/22/2016 TH NURS Nursing Y
Oro, Michelle Marie 11/13/2023 TH NURS Nursing Y
Ossa-Martinez, Christina 2/22/2021 TH NURS Nursing Y
Pro, Isaac Guillermo 11/13/2024 TH NURS Nursing N
Radnoti, Stephanie Shalae 5/15/2015 TH NURS Nursing Y
Rutherford, Eileen A 8/25/2014 TH NURS Nursing Y
Saupan, Michelle Perea 5/1/2023 TH NURS Nursing Y
Tan, Marileth Talabis 2/22/2016 TH NURS Nursing N
Townsend, Zonya Elizabeth 2/19/2019 TH NURS Nursing N
Velasco, Cecille Mae 2/21/2023 TH NURS Nursing Y
Vy, Virginia H 2/26/2007 TH NURS Nursing Y
Huang, Cindy Chan 10/25/2022 TH NURS Nursing N
Acosta, Olivia 2/27/2017 TH NURS Nursing  Y
Acedillo, Christopher John 2/12/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Andrade, Anna Lourdes Sanchez 4/1/2025 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Beltran, Martha 10/10/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Blanchard, Riki Ann 8/20/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Bohorquez, Isabella 4/4/2022 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Canto, Lindsay C 10/25/2022 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Cervantes, Sherri L 10/4/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Chen, Michael Yidong 8/23/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Chen, Xin 2/14/2023 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Chi, Connie M 4/25/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Chop, Justin M 8/22/2019 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Fuentes, Wilma Luceros 8/29/2011 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Gaona, Marco Antonio 8/27/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y



Garcia, Martha Guadalupe 4/9/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Gutierrez, Hector Antonio 10/1/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Harrington, Angela 2/25/2013 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Hemphill, Kathi L 5/5/2007 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Hernandez, Marianne Faye Soriano 10/4/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Hsu, Stephanie Jocelyn 3/18/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Johnson, Nicole Alexandria 3/25/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Lirio, Frances Patricia Yap 2/25/2013 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Luna, James Andrew 2/20/2020 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Mattos, Danielle Marie 4/15/2019 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Montenegro, Becky 10/16/2017 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Moritz, Heather Marie 8/18/2022 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Nln, Teerlina 9/29/2008 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Nunez, Victor 8/22/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Paulo, Jenn 2/26/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Perez, Lorraine Patricia 9/27/2010 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Peterson, Shannon Michelle 8/26/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Poolpuong, Jenna Lynn 4/8/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Ramota, Dana-Ashley Banares 9/1/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Reyes, Angelito R 2/25/2008 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Reyes, Lydia A 8/15/2005 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Robles, Adrian Ashley 5/20/2024 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
San Andres, James Louven 11/1/2018 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Sanchez, Eugene R 9/13/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Stefanidis, Maria 2/14/2023 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Torres, Marisela Baulto 10/23/2017 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac N
Vazquez, Sabrina Michelle 8/19/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Warburton, Robert F. 8/22/2023 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Webster, David Brock 10/8/2021 TH NURS Nursing Science/Clinical Prac Y
Dinglasan, Carlomagno Lopez 8/24/2015 TH RAD Radiological Technology Y
Foley, Krista Marie 2/20/2020 TH RAD Radiological Technology N
Gellman, Florence Christine 2/21/2023 TH RAD Radiological Technology Y
Harryman, Paul Daniel 6/27/2016 TH RAD Radiological Technology Y
Lopez, Roselia 2/26/2018 TH RAD Radiological Technology N
Pak, Phanh 8/19/2021 TH RAD Radiological Technology Y
Brown, Christy Aaron 11/30/2010 TH RESD Respiratory Technologies N
Butler, Gwendolyn Joleen 1/7/2014 TH RESD Respiratory Technologies Y
Garcia, John Glenn 11/14/2011 TH RESD Respiratory Technologies Y
Haines, Michael S 7/5/2011 TH RESD Respiratory Technologies Y
Vartapetian, Irina 9/22/2011 TH RESD Respiratory Technologies Y
Darling, Bella Napoleon 8/20/2020 TH WELD Welding N
Fidak, Braydon Thomas 8/26/2024 TH WELD Welding N
Gallardo, Christian 12/1/2020 TH WELD Welding Y
Mark, David G 8/23/2018 TH WELD Welding Y
Montoya, Mario S 2/15/2025 TH WELD Welding N
Plank, Alexander L M 2/15/2022 TH WELD Welding Y
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